
 

 
 

FEE SCHEDULE 
 
 
 

 

Cashier's Check Free Check Printing Prices may vary 

depending on style 

NSF $25.00/item Certified Check $2.00/check 

ATM Overdraft $25.00/item 
Deposited Item Return $5.00/item 

One-Time Debit Overdraft $25.00/item 
Dormant Account $7.00/month, after 18 

months and account is 

less than $100.00 Overdraft Protection $25.00/item (Does 

not apply to 

overdraft transfer 

from shares or line 

of credit) 

Fax (outgoing) Free 

Items Sent for Collection $25.00/item 

Unknown Address Fee Free 

Money Order Free 

Overdraft $25.00/item (Does 

not apply to 

overdraft transfer 

from shares or line 

of credit) 

Photocopy Free 

Statement Copy Free 

Account Research/Bank Rec Free 

Wire Transfer (outgoing) $20.00/transfer 

Wire Transfer (Foreign 

outgoing) 
$30.00/transfer Returned Item $5.00/request 

Check Copy Fee I Free  

Manually Cleared Item $10.00/item 

Stop Payment $5.00/request 

Overnight Plastic Card $20.00/card 

Early Closure Fee (if 

member closes account 

within the first 60 days) 

$5.00 
Duplicate Lien Release Free 

Duplicate Mortgage Discharge $20.00 

 

 
Minimum Balance- Money 
Market  

$10.00/month (if 

minimum daily balance 

is not met) 
ACH Overdraft $25 

ATM Transaction 4 Free 

Transactions per 

month for ATMs not 

owned by the 

Credit Union.  

Excessive Withdrawal- Money 
Market 

$10.00/withdrawal 

(After 3 withdrawals per 

month) 

 

Card Replacement $5.00 

Debit Card Overdraft $25.00 
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